
Fall Physicals @ EJHS Thursday June 2nd 5pm-7pm
                                           

    

          Students MUST have a physical to try-out or practice!

           Must pre-register online through Family ID see link below
https://www.familyid.com/programs/june-2022-may-2023-athletics-
registration

 Students must arrange for a ride home if no bus is available. You must 
sign up for a specific time slot to receive a physical. See link below 

 https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040D4CA8AB23A0FC1-pmeast2

     

Please don't forget to bring section 6 and 7 of the PIAA CIPPE form 
completed and signed by a parent/legal guardian. 

All paperwork can be found: Pmsd.org /ehs/athletics

We encourage all prospective athletes to come to the fall physical even if 
you will play a winter or spring sport.  

If you have any questions please contact the Head Coach of that sport:

Field Hockey- Coach Watson                  Gwatson@pmsd.org

Football-Coach Burns                             Dburns@pmsd.org

Cross-Country-Coach Metzger               Nmetzger@pmsd.org

Girls Soccer-Coach Snyder                    Dasnyder@pmsd.org

Boys Soccer-Coach Reinhardt               Treinhardt@pmsd.org

Golf-Coach Fitzpatrick                           Bfitzpatrick@pmsd.rog

Girls Volleyball-Coach Kline                  Wkline@pmsd.org 

Girls Tennis-Coach Caggiano                Acaggiano@pmsd.org

Cheer-Coach Reed                                  Creed@pmsd.org 

                      MS Sports Available are:  
Cheer, Cross-Country, Field Hockey, Football, Boys 
Soccer, Girls Volleyball

https://www.familyid.com/programs/june-2022-may-2023-athletics-registration
https://www.familyid.com/programs/june-2022-may-2023-athletics-registration
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040D4CA8AB23A0FC1-pmeast2
mailto:Gwatson@pmsd.org
mailto:Dburns@pmsd.org
mailto:Nmetzger@pmsd.org
mailto:Dasnyder@pmsd.org
mailto:Treinhardt@pmsd.org
mailto:Bfitzpatrick@pmsd.rog
mailto:Wkline@pmsd.org
mailto:Creed@pmsd.org

